1234 Spring Garden Avenue, I: 1300-1304 Voskamp Street, J: 2716
California Avenue, K: 3206 Rothpletz Street

(A)
Failed to Provide Title Report
RESOLUTION NO: 2010 - Resolution # 121
EFFECTIVE:  March 1, 2010
PURCHASER:  Rapha Ministries of the Apostolic Faith
PURCHASE PRICE: One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($1,500.00)
AMT. FORFEITED:  Two Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($200.00)
LOCATION: 6951 Upland Street
WARD: 12 BLOCK & LOT: 124-S-302
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 9

(B)
Failed to Provide Title Report
RESOLUTION NO: 2014 - Resolution # 177
EFFECTIVE:  April 2, 2014
PURCHASER:

[...]

Two Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($200.00)
LOCATION: 5027 Steele Court
WARD: 15 BLOCK & LOT: 56-L-283

COUNCIL DISTRICT: 5

(C)
Failed to Provide Title Report
RESOLUTION NO: 2015 - Resolution # 323
EFFECTIVE:  June 2, 2015
PURCHASER:  Alphonso O & Marcia M Reese
PURCHASE PRICE:  Two Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($2,900.00)
AMT. FORFEITED:  Two Hundred Ninety Dollars and No Cents ($290.00)
LOCATION: 726 Ormsby Street
WARD:  16 BLOCK & LOT NO.: 32-B-190
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 3

(D)
Failure to Close
RESOLUTION NO: 2015 - Resolution # 600
EFFECTIVE:  September 25, 2015
PURCHASER:

[...]

43 Roanoke Street
WARD:  18 BLOCK & LOT NO.: 3-K-41
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 3

(F)
Forfeit to Close
RESOLUTION NO: 2019 - Resolution # 312
EFFECTIVE:  May 9, 2019
PURCHASER:  Scott & Karrie Bender
PURCHASE PRICE: Two Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($200.00)
AMT. FORFEITED:  Two Hundred One Dollars and No Cents ($201.00)
LOCATION: 627 Chess Street

WARD:  19 BLOCK & LOT NO.: 15-A-82
COUNCIL DISTRICT:  2

(G)
Failed to Provide Title Report
RESOLUTION NO: 2022 - Resolution # 106
EFFECTIVE:  March 23, 2022
PURCHASER:  Leslie & Donald Royster
PURCHASE PRICE:  Fifteen Thousand Dollars and No Cents ($15,000.00)
AMT. FORFEITED:  One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($1,500.00)
LOCATION: 138 Wabash Street
WARD:  20 BLOCK & LOT NO.: 19-M-79
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 2

(H)
Failed to Provide Title Report
RESOLUTION NO: 2016 - Resolution # 620
EFFECTIVE:  October 25, 2016
PURCHASER:  Meredith & Alexander Grelli
PURCHASE PRICE: Five Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($500.00)

[...]

1300-1304 Voskamp Street
WARD:  24 BLOCK & LOT NO.: 24-C-320
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 1

(J)
Forfeit to Close
RESOLUTION NO: 2023 - Resolution # 408
EFFECTIVE:  June 28, 2023
PURCHASER:  Garrett Miller
PURCHASE PRICE: Two Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($200.00)
AMT. FORFEITED:  Two Hundred One Dollars and No Cents ($201.00)

LOCATION: 2716 California Avenue
WARD:  27 BLOCK & LOT NO.: 44-H-252
COUNCIL DISTRICT:  1

(K)
Failed to Provide Title Report
RESOLUTION NO: 2011 - Resolution # 542
EFFECTIVE:  August 10, 2011
PURCHASER:  Charlene Swann
PURCHASE PRICE:  One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($1,500.00)
AMT. FORFEITED:  Two Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($200.00)
LOCATION: 3206 Rothpletz Street
WARD:  27 BLOCK & LOT NO.: 76-K-200
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 1